Spring 2014 Advising Calendar
	Event
	Date
	Brief Summary

	
	
	

	Classes Begin
	Monday, January 20
	

	
	
	

	Chocolates, Chai, and Choosing
	Thursday, January 23
6:30 p.m. - LPAC
	Informational meeting for all sophomores regarding writing the Sophomore Plan of Study

	
	
	

	Departmental Information Sessions for Sophomores
	January 27 — February 6
	Information from the departments about majoring in their department or program

	
	
	

	Add/Drop Ends
	Friday, January 31
	

	
	
	

	Request for Sophomore Plan Advisor Form Due
	Friday, February 7
	

	
	
	

	Major Departments Notify Students of Advisors
	February 10 — 14
	Sophomores begin signing up with dept. advisors to talk about Sophomore Plan of Study

	
	
	

	Sophomore Plan/Major Advising
	February 17 — February 27
	Sophomores talk to advisors and prepare draft of Sophomore Plan of Study

	
	
	

	Sophomore Plan of Study Due
	NOON
Friday, February 28
	Deadline for sophomores to get their Sophomore Plan of Study to major and minor departments

	
	
	

	Withdrawal with W Deadline and
CR/NC Declaration Deadline
	Friday, March 28
	

	
	
	

	Departments notify sophomores of major/minor decision 
	Friday, March 28
	Sophomores should be notified of new academic advisor(s) in preparation for fall registration

	
	
	

	Advising Period for Fall
	April 7 — 17
	

	
	
	

	Fall Pre-Registration
	April 21 — 23
	

	
	
	

	Classes End
	Friday, May 2
	

	
	
	

	Course Exams End
	Saturday, May 17
	

	
	
	

	Honors Exams End
	Saturday, May 24
	

	
	
	

	Commencement
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Sunday, June 1
	



